Hunt #
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723

Hunt name

Cache

Chalk Creek

East Canyon

East Canyon, Morgan-Summit
Kamas

Morgan/So. Rich

North Slope, Summit

North Slope, West Daggett-Three Corners
Ogden

South Slope, Vernal/Diamond Mountain
South Slope, Yellowstone
Wasatch Mountains

Bally Watts

Bastian Ranch

Bear Spring

Beaver Hollow

Big Mountain

Broadmouth

Cedar Canyon

Coyote Little Pole

Deseret

Durst Mountain

East Fork Chalk Creek
Ensign Ranches

Folley Ridge

Grass Valley/Clark Canyon
Hardscrabble

Hell Canyon

Jacob's Creek

Little Red Creek

Lone Tree Taylor Hollow
Middle Ridge

Sharp Mountain

Skull Crack

South Canyon

State Corner

Unit# Hunttype

2

HosrovooroorrQroorwrsrfoowoorsvooao

O Wh wWwbhoom

2010 OIAL Moose

OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwmMU
CwMU
CwmMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwmMU
CwMU
CwmMU
CwMU
CwmMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwmMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwmMU
CwMU

Permits

N WO WENNNEWOOWUAWNWWNWNWNRAW

Hunters afield

P WO WEFENNNPEP WOOWUITWNWWNWNWDNR_AW

Harvest

O WOUITWONDNDNEPRPNWUWNWWNWNWDNR_AW®

Average days
7.5
55
6.7
12.7
9.5
2.3
7.9
6.6
4.7
5.7
11.0
4.7
3.0
2.0
6.0
3.0
2.0
3.7
4.0
8.5
4.0
4.5
2.7
4.0
3.3
3.9
6.0
3.0
19.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.4
4.0
6.0

% success
92.6
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
75.0
85.7
95.7
100.0
66.7
96.7
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
87.5
33.3
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
0.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
0.0



Hunt #
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731

Hunt name
Strawberry Ridge
Three C

Two Bear

Weber Florence Creek
Woodruff Creek South
Moon's Ranch

SJ Ranch

Wallsburg

* Harvest report was not submitted for this hunt

Unit# Hunttype

2
17
6
6
4
17
2
17

2010 OIAL Moose

CwmMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU

Permits
1

P RPPFPWOWN

Hunters afield
1

PP WOWwN

Harvest
1

PP WO WN

Average days
20.0
5.0
2.3
7.8
3.0

% success
100.0
100.0
100.0
66.7
100.0
100.0
100.0



